Forensic Logic LEAP Search Contract

From: Oakland Police Department 

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, 

To Enter Into A Two Year Contract With Forensic Logic, Inc., From July 1, 2018 Through 

June 30, 2020, For One Hundred And Fifty Eight Thousand Dollars ($158,000) For The 

First Year, And One Hundred Sixty Eight Thousand Dollars ($168,000) For The Second 

Year, For A Total Of Three Hundred Twenty Six Thousand Dollars ($326,000) For This 

Contract, For Access To The Leap Search Network Suite Of Crime Analysis 

Applications, Licensing, Technical Support, And Consulting Services; And 2) Waiving 

The City’s Advertising/ Bidding And Request For Proposal Requirements For The

[...]

Glenview Elementary Reconstruction Crossing Guard Funding Grant

From: Oakland Police Department 

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee 

To Receive And Appropriate A Grant From The Oakland Unified School District (OUSD), 

In The Amount Of One Hundred Twenty-Two Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Four Dollars 

($122,484), To Fund Four Oakland Police Department Crossing Guards, To Support 

Pedestrian Safety At Glenview Elementary School And Edna Brewer Middle School, 

From September 1, 2018 To December 29, 2019 During The Reconstruction Project

18-0408

View Report